
Stakeholder Group, 319(h) Project PdNWC

Individuals who have attended stakeholder meetings April 2011 to January 2012 
Name Email Agency Affiliation

Brian Hanson bhanson@nmda.nmsu.edu Paso Del Norte Watershed Council

Chris Canavan chris.canavan@state.nm.us NM Environment Department

Hilary Bringer hbrinegar@nmda.nmsu.edu Cochair PDNWC, NM Dept. of Agriculture

Les Owen lowen@nmda.nmsu.edu NM Department of Agriculture, GIS

Conrad Keyes cgkeyesjr@q.com Cochair PDNWC, US Army Corps

Joe L Gonzalez jolugonm@yahoo.com Dona Ana Soil & Water CD

Valerie Beversdorf valerie@ebid-nm.org Elephant Butte Irrigation District, GIS & web

James Narvaez jnarvaez@ebid-nm.org Elephant Butte Irrigation District, hydrologist

Fernado Cadena fcadena01@hotmail.com Elephant Butte Irrigation District

Pat Mathis patrick.mathis@state.nm.us NM Dept Game & Fish

Rebecca Little Owl rebecca.littleowl@ibwc.gov International Bounary & Water Comm

Elizabeth Verdecchia elizabeth.verdecchia@ibwc.gov Texas Clean Rivers IBWC

Corey Durr cdurr@blm.gov Bureau of Land Management

Ray Lister ray_lister@blm.gov Bureau of Land Management

Mohammad Nash mhnash@blm.gov Bureau of Land Management

Peter Bennett pbennett@las-cruces.org Las Cruces, Stormwater

Les Finley lesf@las-cruces.org Las Cruces, Parks

Gill Sorg gsorg@las-cruces.org Las Cruces, Council

Paul Michaud pmichaud@las-cruces.org Las Cruces

Bill Mattiace williammattiace@yahoo.com Las Cruces Vision 2040

Tom Moore tbmapping@gmail.com NM State University

Luzma F Nava luzmafnj@nmsu.edu NM State University

Earl Burkholder eburkhol@nmsu.edu NM State University retired

Chris Brown brownchr@nmsu.edu NM State University, Geography

Janet Kirwan janet.kirwan@state.nm.us Mesilla Valley Bosque State Park

Bill Quinones quinones@quinoneshome.com Building Contractor

Tom Mobley tommobley@fastwave.biz Rancher

Xochitl Torres xochitl@tomudall.senate.gov Tom Udall representative

Michael Ada michaela@riocog.org Rio Grande Council of Governments

Korma Navarro korman@riocog.org Rio Grande Council of Governments

Mike Landis mlandis@usbr.gov Bureau of Reclamation, El Paso

Henry Corneles henryco@donaanacounty.org Dona Ana County

Roger Hedrick rogerh@donaanacounty.org Dona Ana County, Vision 2040

Paul Dugie pauld@donaanacounty.org Dona Ana County Flood Control

John Gwynne johngw@donaanacounty.org Dona Ana County Flood Control

Noma Borde nomab@donaanacounty.org Dona Ana County Flood Control

Angela Roberson angelar@donaanacounty.org Dona Ana County

Adrian Tafoya adrian.tafoya@nm.usda.gov Natural Resources Conservation Service

Steve Baumgarn steve.baumgarn@state.nm.us NM Environment Department, Point Source
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